
Mahatma Education Society's

Pillai College of Engineering, New Panvel

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING

TIME TABLE (IA-1 Re-test failed & absent students)

CLASS: S.E. ETRX                                                                                                          SEM- IV

Day Date Time Subject
Tuesday 9th June 2020 3:00 PM AM IV

Wednesday 10th June 2020 3:00 PM EDC II
Thursday 11th June 2020 3:00 PM MPA

Friday 12th June 2020 3:00 PM DSD
Saturday 13th June 2020 3:00 PM PCE
Monday 15th June 2020 3:00 PM LCS

TIME TABLE (IA-1 Re-test failed & absent students)

CLASS: T.E. ETRX                                                                                                          SEM- VI

Day Date Time Subject
Tuesday 9th June 2020 3:00 PM ES-RTOS

Wednesday 10th June 2020 3:00 PM CCN
Thursday 11th June 2020 3:00 PM VLSID

Friday 12th June 2020 3:00 PM SAS

Saturday 13th June 2020 3:00 PM

Elective :
WC 

COA



TIME TABLE (IA-1 Re-test absent students)

CLASS: B.E. ETRX                                                                                                            SEM- VIII

Day Date Time Subject
Tuesday 2nd June 2020 3:00 PM IOT

Wednesday 3rd June 2020 3:00 PM A CMOS VLSI Design

Thursday 4th June 2020 3:00 PM DLOC :
DIP

Friday 5th June 2020 3:00 PM

ILOC :
EM

EDM

PM

TIME TABLE (IA-2)

CLASS: B.E. ETRX                                                                                                       SEM- VIII

Day Date Time Subject
Tuesday 9th June 2020 3:00 PM IOT

Wednesday 10th June 2020 3:00 PM A CMOS VLSI Design

Thursday 11th June 2020 3:00 PM DLOC :
DIP

Friday 12th June 2020 3:00 PM

ILOC :
EM

EDM

PM

Prof. Ameet Mehta                             Prof. Florence S.                                         Dr. R. H. Khade
(Test Coordinator)                             (Test Coordinator)                                        (HOD, ETRX)


